Hinges

Hinge Hardwares
Door Hinge

Hardware Technical Details
TKkg - Carrying Capacity
GT - Body Type

YK - Surface Coating

max

%EE% Order Details

130.700.001.000

max. 90 kg
Zamac Gearbox
Electrostatic Powder Paint

32

18

18

32

100mm

Description
100mm Door Hinge

¥

Amount

100

Kg
16.60

13.3

124
T
J =
14

Color Options

= Standard color options are as belowed. Please have contact
with your customer representative for your your other color requests.

Note: Technical detal izes are milmetic.
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